Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/s24-2ru-sliding-patch-panel/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 13, 2020.
Description
This innovative, robust 2RU sliding patch panel has been designed to accept up to 96 fibers. The solution incorporates a
multi functional panel which allows easy access during installation or rework with no disturbance of the existing cable
or fibers. The panel offers multiple cable entry solutions, up to 8 standard cable entry points for loose tube, tight buffer,

AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 13, 2020.
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code
Adaptor/Con
nector 1
Code
F S SM Adaptors PE96BX A LC X-24AD
M MM Adaptors B LCA
V MM EV adaptors D SC
E SCA
L E2
M E2A
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPE96BXDX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 96F SC MM (Adaptors) S24SCM96
FSPE96BXDX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 96F SC SM (Adaptors) S24SCS96
FSPE96BXEX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 96F SCA SM (Adaptors) S24SCA96
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/s24-2ru-sliding-patch-panel/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 13, 2020.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPE96BXLX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 96F E2 MM (Adaptors) S24E2M96
FSPE96BXLX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 96F E2 SM (Adaptors) S24E2S96
FSPE96BXMX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 96F E2A SM (Adaptors) S24E2A96
FMPEACBXAX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 192F LC MM (Adaptors) S24LCM96
FVPEACBXAX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 192F LC MM EV (Adaptors) S24LCV96
FSPEACBXAX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 192F LC SM (Adaptors) S24LCS96
FSPEACBXBX-24AD Sliding Panel Black 2RU 96 Port (SCS) 192F LCA SM (Adaptors) S24LCA96
Related Products
SC Adapters
OM4 Simplex/Duplex Enhanced
Patch Cord
SM Simplex/Duplex Enhanced
Patch Cord
FCP2 Fiber Cleaning Kit for
SC/ST/FC/LC
One-Click® Cleaner SC/ST/FC FOCIS Flex Fiber Scope